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DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

SEASON OPENERS 

Saturday April 27 5:00 PM El Paso County Raceway, Calhan 

Sunday April 28 1:00 PM I-76 Speedway, Fort Morgan 
    

MEMORIAL DAY MOTOR MADNESS WEEKEND 

Saturday May 25 5:00 PM El Paso County Raceway, Calhan 

Sunday May 26 5:00 PM Phillips County Raceway, Holyoke  
    

  3 DAY INDEPENDENCE BLOWOUT 

Sunday June 9 5:00 PM Phillips County Raceway, Holyoke  

Thursday July 4 5:00 PM Phillips County Raceway, Holyoke  

Friday July 5 5:00 PM I-76 Speedway, Fort Morgan 

Saturday  July 6 5:00 PM I-76 Speedway, Fort Morgan 
    

CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND 

Saturday Aug 31 5:00 PM I-76 Speedway, Fort Morgan 

Sunday Sept 1 5:00 PM Phillips County Raceway, Holyoke  


